Position Other Positions Held

Deputy Dir. Of Public Works
Projects Administrator

Traffic Signal Specialist

Street Maintenance Supervisor
Landscape Supervisor

Traffic Signal Technician I
Landscape Inspector Il

Public Works Inspector Il
Landscape Inspector Il
Landscape Inspector Il

Facilities Maintenance
Technician

Project Manager

Traffic Signal Technician |l
Senior Maintenance Worker
Public Works Inspector I
Management Analyst
Senior Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker I
Director Of Public Works
Equipment Operator |
Equipment Operator |
Equipment Operator |
Management Analyst
Management Specialist Il
Landscape Specialist
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

City

Palm Desert
Palm Desert
Palm Desert
Palm Desert
Palm Desert
Palm Desert
Palm Desert
Palm Desert
Palm Desert
Palm Desert

Palm Desert

Palm Desert
Palm Desert
Palm Desert
Palm Desert
Palm Desert
Palm Desert
Palm Desert
Palm Desert
Palm Desert
Palm Desert
Palm Desert
Palm Desert
Palm Desert
Palm Desert
Palm Desert
Palm Desert
Palm Desert

Palm Desert

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$139,716
$134,016
$125,501
$123,641
$121,493
$117,960
$117,927
$113,715
$111,543
$108,339
$105,290

$103,256
$100,370
$98,825
$97,698
$96,701
$91,937
$91,902
$88,523
$86,027
$85,821
$85,271
$83,246
$82,382
$79,394
$79,205
$79,184
$77,080
$76,713

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,606
$42,721
$40,402
$43,697
$38,285
$39,360
$40,360
$29,698
$23,545
$39,360
$40,391

$39,259
$36,939
$31,031
$40,702
$35,266
$39,523
$33,049
$17,555
$33,829
$36,680
$38,978
$32,638
$33,568
$14,144
$31,897
$31,897
$31,897
$37,046



Office Specialist Il

Deputy Dir. Of Public Works
Management Specialist |l
Maintenance Worker I
Transportation Planner
Project Manager

Office Specialist |

Palm Desert
Palm Desert
Palm Desert
Palm Desert
Palm Desert
Palm Desert

Palm Desert

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$75,115
$62,713
$60,097
$51,021
$38,315
$36,127

$4,077

$37,720
$10,663
$30,481
$28,195
$4,290
$15,746
$632



