Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Dir. Of Public Works		Palm Desert	Public Works	\$139,716	\$38,606
Projects Administrator		Palm Desert	Public Works	\$134,016	\$42,721
Traffic Signal Specialist		Palm Desert	Public Works	\$125,501	\$40,402
Street Maintenance Supervisor		Palm Desert	Public Works	\$123,641	\$43,697
Landscape Supervisor		Palm Desert	Public Works	\$121,493	\$38,285
Traffic Signal Technician II		Palm Desert	Public Works	\$117,960	\$39,360
Landscape Inspector II		Palm Desert	Public Works	\$117,927	\$40,360
Public Works Inspector II		Palm Desert	Public Works	\$113,715	\$29,698
Landscape Inspector II		Palm Desert	Public Works	\$111,543	\$23,545
Landscape Inspector II		Palm Desert	Public Works	\$108,339	\$39,360
Facilities Maintenance Technician		Palm Desert	Public Works	\$105,290	\$40,391
Project Manager		Palm Desert	Public Works	\$103,256	\$39,259
Traffic Signal Technician II		Palm Desert	Public Works	\$100,370	\$36,939
Senior Maintenance Worker		Palm Desert	Public Works	\$98,825	\$31,031
Public Works Inspector II		Palm Desert	Public Works	\$97,698	\$40,702
Management Analyst		Palm Desert	Public Works	\$96,701	\$35,266
Senior Maintenance Worker		Palm Desert	Public Works	\$91,937	\$39,523
Maintenance Worker II		Palm Desert	Public Works	\$91,902	\$33,049
Director Of Public Works		Palm Desert	Public Works	\$88,523	\$17,555
Equipment Operator I		Palm Desert	Public Works	\$86,027	\$33,829
Equipment Operator I		Palm Desert	Public Works	\$85,821	\$36,680
Equipment Operator I		Palm Desert	Public Works	\$85,271	\$38,978
Management Analyst		Palm Desert	Public Works	\$83,246	\$32,638
Management Specialist II		Palm Desert	Public Works	\$82,382	\$33,568
Landscape Specialist		Palm Desert	Public Works	\$79,394	\$14,144
Maintenance Worker I		Palm Desert	Public Works	\$79,205	\$31,897
Maintenance Worker I		Palm Desert	Public Works	\$79,184	\$31,897
Maintenance Worker I		Palm Desert	Public Works	\$77,080	\$31,897
Maintenance Worker I		Palm Desert	Public Works	\$76,713	\$37,046

Office Specialist II	Palm Desert	Public Works	\$75,115	\$37,720
Deputy Dir. Of Public Works	Palm Desert	Public Works	\$62,713	\$10,663
Management Specialist II	Palm Desert	Public Works	\$60,097	\$30,481
Maintenance Worker II	Palm Desert	Public Works	\$51,021	\$28,195
Transportation Planner	Palm Desert	Public Works	\$38,315	\$4,290
Project Manager	Palm Desert	Public Works	\$36,127	\$15,746
Office Specialist I	Palm Desert	Public Works	\$4,077	\$632